	OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: C P BLUTH
Assessor's Parcel Number: 1319-19-720-036 -	Douglas County - NV
Recording Requested By:	Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 16.00
Name: CHARLES P. BLUTH	BK-1009 PG- 4580 RPTT: 0.00
Address: 1730 Highway 50) 188)(1 88)(1 1888) BIJO JAJO BIJO 1818 1818 1811
City/State/Zip: Glenbrook, NV 89413	
Mail Tax Statements to:	.\ \
Name: CHARLES P. BLUTH	
Address: 1730 Highway 50	
City/State/Zip: Glenbrook, NV 89413	
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) -OR- I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for Recording contains the social security number of a person or persons as required by law: (state specific law) Trust	
Signature (Print name under signature) Title	EE
CHARLES P. BLUTH	
SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND ASS (Title of Document) If legal description is a metes & bounds description fi	
Legal description obtained from: (Document	Title), Book: Page:
Document # recorded	(Date) in the Douglas County Recorders
Office.	(200) 200
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	•

DOC # 075 10/22/2009 04:35 PM

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4. (Additional recording fees apply)

APN: 1319-19-720-036	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	/
CHARLES P. BLUTH	/
1730 HIGHWAY 50	<i>1</i>
GLENBROOK, NEVADA 89413	/
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	
CHARLES P. BLUTH	
1730 HIGHWAY 50	
GLENBROOK, NEVADA 89413	
APN: 1319-19-720-036	

SHORT FORM DEED OF TRUST AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

THIS DEED OF TRUST, made	this <u>16th</u> day of	October, 200	9, between_	BRUCE A. BOI	₹K ,
herein called TRUSTOR, whose	address is:	Post Office Box 10	355, Zephyr Cove,	Nevada 89448	and
CHARLES P. BLUTH	herein ca	iled BENEFICIARY	and CHARLES	P. BLUTH he	erein
called TRUSTEE,					

WITNESSETH: That Trustor IRREVOCABLY GRANTS, TRANSFERS AND ASSIGNS TO TRUSTEE IN TRUST, WITH POWER OF SALE, the property in Douglas County, Nevada described as:

Parcel 1

Lot 569 A as said Lot is set forth on the Seventh Amended Map of Summit Village, recorded December 13, 2005 as Document No. 663253, being a Subdivision of Lot 569 as shown on the Map entitled SUBDIVISION OF PARCELS A and B of the SECOND AMENDED MAP of SUMMIT VILLAGE, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada on October 27, 1969 as Document No. 46173 and rerecorded on December 24, 1969 as Document No. 46671.

Parcel 2

Access easement as set forth in Deed recorded January 30, 2006 in Book 0106 of Official Records, Douglas County, State of Nevada at Page 10062 as Document No. 0666829.

Assessors Parcel No.: 1319-19-720-036

TOGETHER With the rents, issues and profits thereof, SUBJECT, HOWEVER, to the right, power and authority given to and conferred upon Beneficiary by paragraph (10) of the provisions incorporated herein by reference to collect and apply such rents, issues and profits.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING: 1. Performance of each agreement of Trustor incorporated by reference or contained herein. 2. Payment of the indebtedness evidenced by one Promissory Note of even date herewith, and any extension or renewal thereof, in the principal sum of FIFTY THOUSAND and no/100 Dollars plus interest at the rate of Ten (10%) Percent, per annum, payable interest only per month, all due and payable on or before October 15, 2011 executed by Trustor on the date referenced above.

(Notary Stamp)

TO PROTECT THE SECURITY OF THIS DEED OF TRUST, TRUSTORS AGREE: By the execution and delivery of the Deed of Trust and the Note secured hereby, that provisions (1) to (16) inclusive of the Deed of Trust recorded in the Book and at the Page, or Document No. of Official records in the Office of the County Recorder of the County where said property is located, are adopted and incorporated herein and made a part hereof as fully as though set forth herein at length; that Trustor will observe and perform said provisions; and that the references to property, obligations, and parties in said provisions shall be construed to refer to the property, obligations, and parties set forth in this Deed of Trust.

The undersigned Trustor request that a copy of any Notice of Default and of any Notice of Sale hereunder be mailed to the address herein before set forth.

Brue A. Borl Date: 10-1	6-09
BRUCE A. BORK (Trustor)) /
STATE OF NEVANA)	/
COUNTY OF CASHOE) ss	
On Octo BER 16, 2009 personally appeared before me KATI	LEEN O'CONNELL.
A Notary Public, BRUCE A. BORK	
personally known or proven to me to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed	to the above instrument who
acknowledged that he/she/they executed this instrument for purposes therein contained	•
	KATHLEEN O'CONNELL
	otary Public - State of Nevada
	03-80171-2 - Expires December 28, 2010

My commission expirés: